
WHATS COMING UP AT 

THE RED LION 

Sat 30th Aug     8pm Davide Sittinieri & Paul Malsom 

guitar   Duo 

Wed 3rd Sep     7.30pm Greg Smith (saxes) & Stuart 

Jackaman (guitar) 

Sat 6th Sep        8pm The Patinas Trio 

Tue 9th Sep       7.45pm The Red Lion Quiz Night 

Wed 10th Sep   7.30pm Robert Reid (piano) and special 

guest 

Sat 13th Sep     8pm The Hatman  

Wed 17th Sep   7.30pm Blues/Jazz/Funk Jam 

Sat 20th Sep      8pm Old School Live band Karaoke 

Tue 23rd Sep    7.45pm The Red Lion Chairty Quiz Night 

Wed 24th Sep   7.30pm Dan Foster (Saxes/Flute) and 

Stuart Jackaman (Guitar) 

Sat 27th Sep     8pm Greasy Grovers    

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Wi-Fi RedLion 

PW: - RedLion2024 



 

  

Come and enjoy 
happy hour 
weekdays 

Monday-Fridays 
4pm - 5pm. £1 off 

all drinks 

 
Tasty Thai food 

available on 
Wednesday, 

Thursday, 
Friday, 

Saturday & 
Sunday 

  

Wi-Fi RedLion 

PW: - RedLion2024 

Martins Pizza every Tuesdays 
from 5pm-9pm 


